
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

HEALTHCARE JOB FAIR 
 

Wednesday, February 26, 2025 
Staples Career Center 

520 N Staples St 
9:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. 

 

Employer Job Title Job Posting 
# Wage Openings 

 

Site Supervisor/Caregiver 
Caregiver 

16823379 
16823383 

DOE 
DOE 

3 
6 

 

LVN Clinic Lead 
(Multiple Openings)  

16823542  DOE  3  

 

Housekeeper/Floor Care 168110507 $15.00 hr. 3 

 

LVN 16817071 $21.00 hr. 1 

 

Provider/Corpus Christi 
Provider/Aransas Pass 

Provider/Kingsville 
Provider/Port Aransas 

16802353 
16802405 
16802386 
16802343  

DOE 
DOE 
DOE 
DOE 

1 
1 
1 
1 

 

Provider/Rockport 16823006 DOE 1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
  

Mental Health Counselor 16820179 $60,000.00 Yr. 1 

 RN Shift Supervisor 
Direct Support Prof II 
(multiple openings) 

16781772 
16774435 

  

$7,532.75 Mo. 
$3,047.58 Mo. 

  

1 
3 
  

 
 
 

Anchor Habilitation 

Direct Care RN 
Direct Care Professional 

Direct Care LVN 

16800670 
16800674 
16800680 

DOE 
DOE 
DOE 

1 
1 
1 

 

Certified Nurse Aide/CC 16803834 $13.00 hr. 2 

 Medical Tech/Driscoll 
Direct Care 

Worker/Driscoll 
Case Manager/Driscoll 

16814688 
16814677 
16814683 

DOE 
DOE 
DOE 

1 
1 
1 

 

Group Home Manager 
Relief Group Home Mgr.  

16822792 
16822800  

 
$17.55 hr. 
$14.00 hr. 

1 
1 

 
**Additional job opportunities will be available** 

 
ELEVATE YOUR CHANCES OF BEING HIRED! 

- ENSURE YOUR RESUME IS UP TO DATE 

- LOG IN TO WORKINTEXAS.COM TO VIEW JOB DETAILS        

- STAY POSITIVE! 

For More Information, Call Luis Bernal 
     (361) 813-3124    |     Wfscb.org 
 
 
 


