

HEALTHCARE JOB FAIR

Wednesday, February 26, 2025 **Staples Career Center** 520 N Staples St 9:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

Employer	Job Title	Job Posting #	Wage	Openings
RESCARE COMMUNITY LIVING	Site Supervisor/Caregiver Caregiver	16823379 16823383	DOE DOE	3 6
CHRISTUS SPOHN Health System	LVN Clinic Lead (Multiple Openings)	16823542	DOE	3
M HHS	Housekeeper/Floor Care	168110507	\$15.00 hr.	3
Care Options for Kids	LVN	16817071	\$21.00 hr.	1
DOR-AN'S HOME HEALTH SERVICES, Inc.	Provider/Corpus Christi Provider/Aransas Pass Provider/Kingsville Provider/Port Aransas	16802353 16802405 16802386 16802343	DOE DOE DOE DOE	1 1 1
Home Health Services	Provider/Rockport	16823006	DOE	1

COASTAL BEND CAREER CENTERS

ALICE BEEVILLE FALFURRIAS KINGSVILLE SINTON CORPUS CHRISTI

portunity Employer/Program aids and services are available upon request to individuals with disabilities. as: : 1.800.735.2989 (TDD) and 1.800.735.2988 or 7-1-1 (Voice).

A proud partner of the American **Job** Center network











Gulf Coast Rehabilitative Services. Inc.	Mental Health Counselor	16820179	\$60,000.00 Yr.	1
TEXAS Health and Human Services	RN Shift Supervisor Direct Support Prof II (multiple openings)	16781772 16774435	\$7,532.75 Mo. \$3,047.58 Mo.	1 3
Anchor Habilitation	Direct Care RN Direct Care Professional Direct Care LVN	16800670 16800674 16800680	DOE DOE DOE	1 1 1
FREDOM Healthcare, Inc.	Certified Nurse Aide/CC	16803834	\$13.00 hr.	2
Compass	Medical Tech/Driscoll Direct Care Worker/Driscoll Case Manager/Driscoll	16814688 16814677 16814683	DOE DOE DOE	1 1 1
Since 1985	Group Home Manager Relief Group Home Mgr.	16822792 16822800	\$17.55 hr. \$14.00 hr.	1 1

Additional job opportunities will be available

ELEVATE YOUR CHANCES OF BEING HIRED!

- ENSURE YOUR RESUME IS UP TO DATE
- LOG IN TO WORKINTEXAS.COM TO VIEW JOB DETAILS
- STAY POSITIVE!

For More Information, Call Luis Bernal (361) 813-3124 | Wfscb.org



COASTAL BEND CAREER CENTERS

ALICE BEEVILLE **FALFURRIAS** KINGSVILLE SINTON **CORPUS CHRISTI**

A proud partner of the American **Job** Center network







